Model Công Suất Giá (USD)
N50 Series - Single Phase 215, 220, 230V
N50-007SF 0.75 kW $155.69
N50-015SF 1.5 kW $178.53
N50-022SF 2.2 kW $212.20
N100 Series - Single Phase 215, 220, 230V
N100-004SF 0.37 kW $155.40
N100-007SF 0.75 kW $160.06
N100-015SF 1.5 kW $200.00
N100 Series - 3 Phase 215, 220, 230V
N100-004LF 0.37 kW $188.26
N100-007LF 0.75 kW $205.35
N100-015LF 1.5 kW $223.85
N100-022LF 2.2 kW $252.19
N100-037LF 3.7 kW $305.47
N100-055LF 5.5 kW $577.16
N100-075LF 7.5 kW $712.14
N100 Series - 3 Phase 380, 415, 440, 460V
N100-004HF 0.37kW $209.79
N100-007HF 0.75kW $229.55
N100-015HF 1.5kW $245.46
N100-022HF 2.2kW $274.92
N100-037HF 3.7kW $334.85
N100-055HF 5.50KW $578.09
N100-075HF 7.50KW $713.29
BẢNG GIÁ BIẾN TẦN HYUNDAI
Áp dụng từ 10/11/2010 - Giá chưa gồm thuế VAT
Model Công Suất Giá (USD)
N300 Series - 3 Phase 215, 220, 230V -
N300-055LF 5.5kW $644.70
N300-075LF 7.5kW $754.14
N300-110LF 11kW $893.82
N300-150LF 15kW $1,079.33
N300-185LF 18.5kW $1,218.16
N300-220LF 22kW $1,349.76
N300-300LF 30.00KW $1,982.02
N300-370LF 37.50KW $2,473.97
N300-450LF 45.00KW $2,935.73
N300-550LF 55.00KW $3,797.09
N300 Series - 3 Phase 380, 415, 440, 460V
N300-055HF 5.5kW $647.50
N300-075HF 7.5kW $758.50
N300-110HF 11kW $969.70
N300-150HF 15kW $1,206.14
N300-185HF 18.5kW $1,363.23
N300-220HF 22kW $1,480.00
N300-300HF 30kW $2,010.58
N300-370HF 37kW $2,547.89
N300-450HF 45kW $3,046.58
N300-550HF 55kW $3,596.36
N300-750HF 75kW $4,326.50
N300-900HF 90kW $5,534.02
N300-1100HF 110kW $6,673.50
N300-1320HF 132kW $7,980.46
N700E Series - 3 Phase 215, 220, 230V
N700E-055LF 5.50 kW $615.00
N700E-075LF 7.50 kW $717.00
N700E-110LF 11.00 kW $825.00
N700E-150LF 15.00 kW $1,015.00
N700E-185LF 18.50 kW $1,150.00
N700E-220LF 22.00 kW $1,285.00
Model Công Suất Giá (USD)
N700E Series - 3 Phase 380, 415, 440, 460V
N700E-055HF 5.50 kW $617.00
N700E-075HF 7.50 kW $725.00
N700E-110HF 11.00 kW $915.00
N700E-150HF 15.00 kW $1,120.00
N700E-185HF 18.50 kW $1,290.00
N700E-220HF 22.00 kW $1,350.00
N700 Series - 3 Phase 215, 220, 230V
N700-055LF 5.50 kW $765.00
N700-075LF 7.50 kW $815.00
N700-110LF 11.00 kW $910.00
N700-150LF 15.00 kW $1,374.00
N700-185LF 18.50 kW $1,530.00
N700-220LF 22.00 kW $1,682.00
N700-300LF 30.00 kW $2,355.00
N700-370LF 37.50 kW $2,735.00
N700-450LF 44.00 kW $3,015.00
N700-550LF 55.00 kW $3,850.00
N700 Series - 3 Phase 380, 415, 440, 460V
N700-055HF 5.50 kW $755.00
N700-075HF 7.50 kW $805.00
N700-110HF 11.00 kW $992.00
N700-150HF 15.00 kW $1,345.00
N700-185HF 18.50 kW $1,412.00
N700-220HF 22.00 kW $1,505.00
N700-300HF 30.00 kW $2,245.00
N700-370HF 37.00 kW $2,614.00
N700-450HF 45.00 kW $3,057.00
N700-550HF 55.00 kW $4,050.00
N700-750HF 75.00 kW $4,428.00
N700-900HF 90.00 kW $5,730.00
N700-1100HF 110.00 kW $6,912.00
N700-1320HF 132.00 kW $8,252.00
N500 Series - 3 Phase 380, 415, 440, 460V
N500-1600HF 160.00 kW $14,545.00
N500-2200HF 220.00 kW $14,855.00
N500-2800HF 280.00 kW $18,450.00
N500-3500HF 350.00 kW $22,585.00
N500-3200HFP 320.00 kW $22,864.00
N500-3800HFP 380.00 kW $28,127.00